

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. WBS No. 10B.100411, etc. TIP No. N/A
 Location Various Bridges
 Type of Work Bridge Replacement, Expansion Joints, Concrete & Asphalt Deck Repair and Leveling

County: Division-wide

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Applied Polymeric Inc.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000940000-E	SP	SLAB LEVELING, UNDERSEALING AND VOID FILLING	16000.000	LB			\$6.50	\$ 104,000.00
2	0000990000-E	SP	STRUCTURAL FOAM VOID FILL/STABILIZATION	500.000	GAL			\$100.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	1881500000-E	SP	CONCRETE/ASPHALT REPAIR (HOT APPLIED MASTIC ASPHALT BINDER)	200.000	CF			\$225.00	\$ 45,000.00
4	1881500000-E	SP	CONCRETE/ASPHALT REPAIR (HOT APPLIED SYNTHETIC POLYMER MODIFIED RESIN)	200.000	CF			\$239.00	\$ 47,800.00
5	4600000000-N	SP	NIGHTTIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (INTERSTATE ROADWAYS)	25.000	EA			\$1,850.00	\$ 46,250.00
6	4600000000-N	SP	NIGHTTIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	25.000	EA			\$1,600.00	\$ 40,000.00
7	4600000000-N	SP	NIGHTTIME TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (TWO LANE-TWO WAY ROADWAYS)	25.000	EA			\$500.00	\$ 12,500.00
8	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (INTERSTATE ROADWAYS)	25.000	EA			\$1,600.00	\$ 40,000.00
9	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	25.000	EA			\$1,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
10	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (TWO LANE-TWO WAY ROADWAYS)	25.000	EA			\$800.00	\$ 20,000.00
11	8867000000-E	SP	ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/REPLACEMENT (18"-24" WIDE, W/PLATE)	500.000	LF			\$128.00	\$ 64,000.00
12	8867000000-E	SP	FOAM JOINT SEALS	5000.000	LF			\$56.00	\$ 280,000.00
13	8867000000-E	SP	SILICON JOINT REPLACEMENT	2000.000	LF			\$35.00	\$ 70,000.00
14	8867000000-E	SP	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE (16" WIDE OR LESS AND 2" DEEP OR LESS)	500.000	LF			\$131.25	\$ 65,625.00
15	8882000000-E	SP	JOINT REPAIR USING ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE (GREATER THAN 16" WIDE OR GREATER THAN 2" DEEP)	500.000	CF			\$529.00	\$ 264,500.00

BID TOTALS

\$1,153,500.00

\$ 1,187,175.00
